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NR NAME
6048 CASILLIAS N89 Z

6023 COMING HOME Z

6029 LOVER BOY Z

6014 ZIDAN Z

6025 CHIQUITA B Z

6043 CADEAU Z

6005 EXIT OF ICE Z

6031 QUILINA Z

6041 CENCOR WP Z

6032 KONGSBERG HHZ (ET)

6056 CASALLA Z

6009 CUBERLINO Z

6020 CASH MAKER VD LAARSEHEIDE Z
6017 CALANDO VD LANGVELDEN Z
6024 CARTAYA D'ERES Z

6044 NINKIE DE VY Z (ET)

6002 DON FERNANTES Z

6016 URANIA VAN OVERIS Z

6045 TOBAGO Z (ET)

6038 DUBLIN VAN OVERIS Z

6046 LORDSON VH GEVAHOF Z

6010 ZAMBUCA Z

6055 SELECTO VH KAPELHOF Z

6033 CANDICO Z

6026 CIEMUSIC Z

6003 PRESTEN HH Z

6053 CALISTA Z

6004 COUGAR Z

6050 CASCA BELLE 3 Z (ET)

6037 SATURNUS D' HOLLANDE Z
6022 QUIKSTEP "F" Z

6047 CANTITUS Z

6040 LEON JH Z

6006 QUADUSHI Z

6013 WINDSOR Z

6054 PUMAREUSA HH Z

6030 CEASAR Z

6015 UFO Z

6019 NABAB'S GIRL JH Z

6039 CANEDIUM Z

6011 ULM DU CHATEAU HOLLOGNE Z
6035 DARLING DU RUISSEAU Z

6052 DECHIMA C Z

6007 ARUBA AH Z

6028 ARGENTINA Z

6018 IRMANI DU CACHE POT Z

6034 CURLY CUTE Z

6001 CALVARO M Z

6012 ULTIMO DU CHATEAU HOLLOGNE Z
6027 QUANNINIR Z

6036 BELLE Z

6049 CORA DE BRINCO LINDENHOF Z
6051 SANDRINO Z

6057 BEACH GIRL VH KOEKOEKSHOF Z

RIDER
NICK VERLIES

JAN CAERS

KEN RUYSEN

DIRK GEENEN

FRANKY HERMANS
MONIQUE BECKER
PATRICK SCHEIRS
NICO BAERTS

DIMITRI TAEYMANS
ALEXANDER HOUSEN
MANS BUURMAN
FRANTZ DUCCI

LEON KUWPERS

DIRK GEENEN
RAPHAEL STAPPAERTS
VILAIN YVES

GILLES DUNON

ROB TIJSKENS

JONAS BELLEMANS
SUS DIRICKX
EMMANUEL NEALE
MIRANDA HARRINGTON
CHLOE VRANKEN

KRIS CHRISTIAENS
VALENTIUN DE BOCK
PETJA AHONEN

PETER KUCHAR
CHLOE VRANKEN
DANIEL STAPPAERTS
JAN LAMBERTS
GILLES DUNON

JAN DE PAUW

NEAL VANDERWEGEN
DESIREE HERMANS- BRENTJENS
ELLIS PEX

PETJA AHONEN
GREGORY VOS

VAN HEES

LIESJE VANDERWEGEN
FREDERIK DE DONDER
LUDIVINE LUCAS
VINCENT ANTONAZZO
BART HERMANS
MAURO TAEYMANS
PATTY CUSTERS
OLIVIER DE GEEST
LISA EYSCHEN
GABRIELE CEOLA
LAETITIA SURIN

WIM VINCKX
WOLFGANG STOLTE
FRANTZ DUCCI

LEON KUYPERS
THIBAUT HUYBAERT

Z-Showjumping Competition 2014 6-year-old horses

FATHER
CAVAGGIO

CALVARO Z

LEVEL Z

ZURICH

CHIPPENDALE Z

CALVARO Z

EMILION

QUIDAM DE REVEL

CENTO

KASHMIR V SCHUTTERSHOF
CASALL

CONTACT VD HEFFINCK
CHIN CHIN

CADENCE VAN'T GELUTT
CANDILLO Z

NONSTOP

DOUGLAS

UDARCO VAN OVERIS
TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE
DARCO

LORD Z

ZURICH

STAKKATOL

CANDILLO Z

CROWN Z

PABLO VAN BERKENBROEK
CHIN QUIN

CALVADOS Z

CLEARWAY

SANDRO BOY JUNIOR
QUIDAM DE REVEL
CANTURANO

LORD Z

QUASIMODO Z

WITTINGER VDL

PABLO VAN BERKENBROEK
CALVADOS Z

UNIQUE Il DRUM VH JUXSCHOT
NABAB DE REVE

CONRAD D'ESQUELMES Z
UVOLINUS

DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS

ARGENTINUS

AIR JORDAN Z

INDIAN GOLD VAN CAST
CARTHANO | Z

CALVARO Z

UVOLINUS

QUANNAN R

BERLIN

CARDENTO

SANDRO BOY

BAMAKO DE MUZE

Sunday 03-08-2014
Results

Competition Barema A with Jump-off

FATHER OF MOTHER
MOUJIK DE SOHAN
ANDIAMO Z
ALDATUS Z
CAMPARY-H
SKIPPY II
LANDARIS
TORNADO

CHIN CHIN
CONCORDE
PABLO V BERKENBROEK
DARCO
QUERLYBET HERO
CANTUS
BALOUGRAN Z
NABAB DE REVE
FIDJI DU FLEURY
CORRADO Il
ROMEO

MR. BLUE
KASHMIR V SCHUTTERSHOF
CARTHAGO Z
OGANO SITTE
CAESAR VAN DE HELLE
CARETANO Z
QUIDAM DE REVEL
DARCO

DARK D'AMOUR
NONSTOP
CARNUTE
LANDADEL
CORRADO |
CANTUS
CHELLANO Z
ESTEBAN
CARTHAGO Z
QUICK STAR
GOTTWALD
NOCHRIS

RAMIRO Z

LYS DE DARMEN
NIMMERDOR
NICIAS Il

TIS VOLTAIRE
CORRADO |
VOLTAIRE
LANDJONKER
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
ANDIAMO Z
COROFINO
CASSINI |
CARTHAGO Z
ATHLETICO
CONCORDE
TOULON

BREEDER

VERLIES DIRK

EVEB\N BART

STOETERIJ ZANGERSHEIDE
STRAGIER KRISTEL

VAN DER RIJST ESTHER
BREMS CHRIS

DEN ABT WIM
SANTERMANS ROB
PUTSEYS WIM

NEW NORDIC HORSES
JOHANSSON JENNY
PARIDAENS ERIC & ALAIN
STOETERIJ DE LAARSEHEIDE
BIUNENS ELINE
STAPPAERTS RAPHAEL
VILAIN YVES

DE VIDTS D. - HAMELINCK K.
LENAERTS G.

BELLEMANS JONAS
LENAERTS G

GEVAHOF

VREYS HORSES
SAELMANS JOHAN
STOETERIJ ZANGERSHEIDE
LELIE WALTER

NEW NORDIC HORSES
LENGES RUDI

DEVENGE JEANNE

3 INVEST

VAN DER HAEGEN TIMMERMANS
VIDTS- HAMERLINCK
BEAUTY BVBA
SLOOTMAECKERS DIRK
HERMANS DESIREE

PEX & PAULISSEN

NEW NORDIC HORSES
VERCRUYSEN & COOL
HEES VAN
SLOOTMAECKERS DIRK
DONDER DE WILLY

LUCAS PHILIPPE
VANDEPAPELIERE- DEFLINNE A
COCHET TOON

ANTWERP HORSE CENTRE
OERS VAN H.

BUNDER VAN & GELDMEYER
EYSCHEN MARC

MOORS MARIA

LUCAS PHILIPPE

YACELO NV

STOLTE WOLFGANG
BRINCKO

DELFT VAN TH.J.M.
POLFIET STEVEN

OWNER

VERLIES NICK

STAL CAVARO BVBA
STOETERIJ ZANGERSHEIDE
STRAGIER CHRIS

VAN DER RIJST ESTHER
BREMS CHRIS

DEN ABT WIM

SANTERMANS ROB
TAEYMANS DIMITRI

NEW NORDIC HORSES
BOCKEN- JOHANSSON STABLES
PARIDAENS ERIC & ALAIN
STOETERIJ DE LAARSEHEIDE
VYNCKIER LIEVEN
STAPPAERTS RAPHAEL
MASSAGE DANIEL
FERNANTES STABLES
MERTENS ADRIAAN
BELLEMANS JONAS

BOSCH VAN DE P.

ATHAE SPRL & EMMANUEL NEALE
HVM HORSES

DIDDEN LUC

STOETERIJ ZANGERSHEIDE
HEYRMAN CARL

NEW NORDIC HORSES
LENGES RUDI

VAN DECRAEN LIEVEN

3 INVEST

VAN DER HAEGEN TIMMERMANS
LUTZ PATRICK

LVP - STABLES
SLOOTMAEKERS-VANDERWEGEN
HERMANS DESIREE

PEX & PAULISSEN

NEW NORDIC HORSES
GREGOOR JEAN MARIE
VERBRUGGEN CHRISTEL
VANDERWEGEN HANS
DONDER DE WILLY & FREDERIK
LUCAS PHILIPPE
VANDEPAPELIERE ANDRE
HERMANS PAUL

VAN HEUKELOM MACHTELD
OERS VAN H.

BUNDER VAN & GELDMEYER
EYSCHEN LISA

CEOLA G

LUCAS PHILIPPE

YACELO NV

STOLTE WOLFGANG

DUCCI FRANTZ

DELFT VAN TH.J.M

CORTEN STEFAN

SEX
GELDING
MARE
GELDING
STALLION
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
GELDING
GELDING
MARE
GELDING
STALLION
GELDING
MARE
MARE
GELDING
MARE
STALLION
STALLION
STALLION
GELDING
GELDING
STALLION
GELDING
GELDING
MARE
STALLION
GELDING
GELDING
GELDING
STALLION
STALLION
MARE
GELDING
MARE
GELDING
GELDING
MARE
GELDING
GELDING
MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
GELDING
MARE
STALLION
GELDING
STALLION
MARE
MARE
STALLION
MARE
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73.35
75.86
77.94
77.51
75.80
76.92
70.49
73.56
74.85
82.77
76.46
73.33
74.09
74.30
74.50
75.25
75.82
77.50
77.57
77.69
78.26
78.76
79.64
80.84
81.00
81.03
74.03
74.05
75.59
75.74
75.85
76.38
77.44
78.90
79.66
91.21
74.92
75.98
77.05
79.77
71.89
75.19
78.44
75.39
78.67
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37.85
42.81
51.23
39.40
43.12
45.31
39.17
4212
45.16
45.55
50.59



